
DAY DATE MAJOR MINOR TOTAL

Sat 01-Mar-25 49 105 47
Sun 02-Mar-25 12 24 92
Mon 03-Mar-25 49 94 106
Tue 04-Mar-25 54 97 127
Wed 05-Mar-25 55 100 102
Thu 06-Mar-25 59 109 15
Fri 07-Mar-25 41 108 103
Sat 08-Mar-25 44 99 102
Sun 09-Mar-25 8 24 116
Mon 10-Mar-25 44 104 113
Tue 11-Mar-25 59 113 124
Wed 12-Mar-25 56 107 100
Thu 13-Mar-25 54 99 19
Fri 14-Mar-25 11 74 101
Sat 15-Mar-25 67 101 118
Sun 16-Mar-25 12 22 124
Mon 17-Mar-25 55 103 120
Tue 18-Mar-25 57 111 40
Wed 19-Mar-25 57 99 115
Thu 20-Mar-25 45 103 16
Fri 21-Mar-25 52 107 107
Sat 22-Mar-25 44 93 106
Sun 23-Mar-25 8 25 103
Mon 24-Mar-25 50 103 103
Tue 25-Mar-25 61 101 124
Wed 26-Mar-25 47 105 94
Thu 27-Mar-25 53 102 13
Fri 28-Mar-25 44 111 118
Sat 29-Mar-25 61 110 110
Sun 30-Mar-25 6 24 106
Mon 31-Mar-25 8 62 110

1322 2739 4061TOTAL
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